Retribuciones agosto 2022

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

XL ANIVERSARIO
PARLAMENTO
DE ANDALUCIA

1982 /2022

GARCIA DE LEON, BRUNO MARIA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:
3.261,53
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

3.261,53

2.169,24

Deducciones

185,58
0,00
906,71

1.092,29



